Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaiden Hitchins - (1406859) - City of Birmingham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.59
25.73
27.03
27.11
27.97
28.41
28.92
29.05
30.23
30.58
31.44
36.21
39.22

41.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.73
25.59
27.03
27.11
27.97
28.41
28.92
29.05

30.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
481
414
411
374
357
338
334
296
286
263
172
135
112

WA Pts

481
488
414
411
374
357
338
334
286

Round

I I T

I I I I I IT I ™

Round

F

m I I I

I

Date

03/02/24
03/02/24
28/01/23
28/01/23
15/10/22
17/09/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
16/10/21
05/12/21
04/09/21
01/11/20
29/09/19
13/09/19

Date

03/02/24
03/02/24
28/01/23
28/01/23
15/10/22
17/09/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
05/12/21

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Storm Force Meet

Warley Wasps 2021 Club Championships
WARLEY WASPS SC

Worcester County Development Meet

Warley WASPS 2019 Club Championships

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022

Storm Force Meet

Venue

Smethwick
Smethwick
Worcester
Worcester
Birmingham
West Bromwich
Worcester
Worcester
Birmingham
Wolverhampton

West Bromwich

WEST BROMWICH SC

Wolverhampton

West Bromwich LC

Venue

Smethwick
Smethwick
Worcester
Worcester
Birmingham
West Bromwich
Worcester
Worcester

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Halesowen
Halesowen
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps

Warley Wasps

Club Swam Under

Halesowen
Halesowen
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps

Warley Wasps

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.23
31.44
36.21
39.22

41.77

Copyright 2024

263
172
135
112

I I I I T

16/10/21
04/09/21
01/11/20
29/09/19
13/09/19

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet
Warley Wasps 2021 Club Championships
WARLEY WASPS SC

Worcester County Development Meet

Warley WASPS 2019 Club Championships

Birmingham

West Bromwich

WEST BROMWICH SC
Wolverhampton

West Bromwich LC

Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps

Warley Wasps

Page 2/2
2
4
0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



