Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaiden Hitchins - (1406859) - City of Birmingham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.59	488	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Halesowen	2
25.73	481	F	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Halesowen	2
27.03	414	F	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Sandwell	2
27.11	411	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Sandwell	2
27.97	374	Н	15/10/22	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Sandwell	2
28.41	357	Н	17/09/22	Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022	West Bromwich	Sandwell	4
28.92	338	F	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Warley Wasps	2
29.05	334	Н	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Warley Wasps	2
30.23	296	Н	16/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Warley Wasps	2
30.58	286	Н	05/12/21	Storm Force Meet	Wolverhampton	Warley Wasps	3
31.44	263	Н	04/09/21	Warley Wasps 2021 Club Championships	West Bromwich	Warley Wasps	4
36.21	172	Н	01/11/20	WARLEY WASPS SC	WEST BROMWICH SC	Warley Wasps	0
39.22	135	Н	29/09/19	Worcester County Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Warley Wasps	3
41.77	112	Н	13/09/19	Warley WASPS 2019 Club Championships	West Bromwich LC	Warley Wasps	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.73	481	F	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Halesowen	2
25.59	488	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Halesowen	2
27.03	414	F	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Sandwell	2
27.11	411	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Sandwell	2
27.97	374	Н	15/10/22	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Sandwell	2
28.41	357	Н	17/09/22	Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022	West Bromwich	Sandwell	4
28.92	338	F	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Warley Wasps	2
29.05	334	Н	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Warley Wasps	2
30.58 right 2024	286 4	Н	05/12/21	Storm Force Meet	Wolverhampton	Warley Wasps Powered By SPOR	3 ISYSTEN

30.23	296	Н	16/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Warley Wasps	2
31.44	263	Н	04/09/21	Warley Wasps 2021 Club Championships	West Bromwich	Warley Wasps	4
36.21	172	Н	01/11/20	WARLEY WASPS SC	WEST BROMWICH SC	Warley Wasps	0
39.22	135	Н	29/09/19	Worcester County Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Warley Wasps	3
41.77	112	Н	13/09/19	Warley WASPS 2019 Club Championships	West Bromwich LC	Warley Wasps	4

Page 2 / 2